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Mobile No. ( AETS FsR)

122 responses

9975139038

8010947677

9359888034

8180853484

9307638805

7499734257

8766995761

9226388804

9860880968

7498833998

8806913440

7558632316

8788744055

7249781728

9405858678

7757919561

9158720890

8010633812

9699266564

9156913702
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7218479542

9359868534

7385462857

9699046175

7249585361

7875785732

7757909593

9545561093

87674641227

9373344658

7757918647

9529076686

9370484099

9665819568

8380034046

83900 02905

9325795860

9028246109

9156070417

7709353579

7387705845

8600642313
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7219317295

9561474663

7972580496

9665574757

7498595954

7276535242

9405437589

8484040262

9325374175

9890141019

9226283510

7558338785

9699366585

8625986066

9011964617

7822885037

7020749004

9579907181

7559155082

9922007043

7767957615

8623028321

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process 2023-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19BXIY-qSKIEoHEXEnKt3pv_26-zZYRYwWGZH4d9PIcPRY /viewanalytics

4/25



7/23/24,12:57 PM

9834352564

9665509702

8999519905

8263930595

8879201960

9623732892

9322040814

8956012082

8390328116

7775980056

9175215002

952139861

7058636525

9307860936

8080919503

9970747227

8830386005

8767840527

9730931901

7378983747

7499652578

9356881942
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7666869294

9049521788

7499739196

7020304446

7058951261

8669175700

7262823373

8805225015

9119575702

9699131482

7387383741

9699930416

9356441405

8600160990
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Name of Student ( fagareat a1rq)

122 responses

Mohite S.M.

Sanika prakash sawant
Sneha Arun Kolekar
Aishwarya Satish mane
Mulik pradnya Anil

Harshad Bharad Dalavi
Naziya Shaikh

Dhanishta Kiran kalyani
Naik sakshi Shamkant
Akshada pandurang kale
Abhishek

Sakshi Shashikant Jadhav
Poonam eknath awate
PANKAJ SHIVAJI GHATAGE
Madhuri Dhananjay Gudame
Anuradha Kumar koli
SAKSHI DILIP AUGHADE
Kokate sanika sambhaji
Divya shivaji shelake

Prerana mohan basugade /
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Anuradha Datta Dhole

Shravani Dilip kadam

Pratiksha Sambhaji jadhav

Megha bharatesh shamanewadi

Shashikala more

PRASHANT ANIL ATUGADE

Sonali Ananda dange

Manoj balu hake

Santosh Sanjay Mali

Kunal Pol

Rajshri balu patil

Rohit Ravindra Bamane

Yash petare

Musarrat Mujiburraheman Peerzade

Kranti Pradip Patil

Rohini Nivas patil

Dhanashri Sadanand Todkar

Pradnya Mahadev Lavate

Kulkarni shriganesh sudarshan

Omkar rajendra gaikwad

Amruta Anil Mahajan

Shaharukh mehabub attar
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Aayub mehbub attar

Kajal ramesh koli

Shubham Shashikant Ghatage
Sanika Sanjay Jadhav

Ankita amol kadam

Gavali pratiksha Kiran

Revati dipak patil

Rajeshwari Abhay Gurav
Pratikkumar mansing Deshmukh
Mandale Vaishnavi Tanaji
Amruta sandip Shendage

Aditya Ananda Dabade

Arage Adhika Dinkar
DESHMUKH OMKAR SANJAYRAO
Shivani Hanamant Patil

Autade sanidhya shivaji

Sakshi Arun vibhute

Shreyas krushnat vibhute
Amruta suresh Deshmukh
Vaishnavi mahendra sokashi

ADISARE YASH SAMBHAJI
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Vaishnavi pradip patil

Prachi pandurang apugade

Pooja rakhamaiji gaikwad

Majage Mahesh Virpaksh

Kiran

Prathmesh Vishnu Ghogare

Pratik jalindar patil

Juned

Sakib Yunus Tamboli

Shubham

Atharv anil pise

Kaushal mali

Ajay Nandkumar Gaikwad

Sujal suhas shinde

Ghatage Sanika Ghatage

Koli Priyanka Vishwas

Prajakta Atul Kulkarni

Sourabh tanaji patil

Avdhut Pradip suryawanshi

Virendra suraj kumbale

Swati sarajero lohar

Om shedbale
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Siddhi Sunil Gondkar

Sudesh Sarjerao Patil

Akshay

Shirnal Supriya Bhimanna

Vrushali Rajendra Rakate

Patil yashashri mohan

Saish Vasant jadhav

Aniket Anil Yadav

Ajinkya shahaji bhosale

Sonali dhanaji bagadi

Prathmesh Anil sawant

Sajid Yunus Latif

Kumar muttappa uppar

Tushar BIRAPPA PUJARI
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Email ID ( $-#el 3TI3T)

122 responses

shashikantmohite6151@gmail.com
Sanikasawant4455@gmail.com
kolekarsneha531@gmail.com
Maneaushwarya@gmail.com
pradnyamulik2003@gmail.com
harshaddalvi75@gmali.com
nazo161297@gmail.com
Sourabhchougule184
Sakshinaik8766@gmail.com
kakshada314@gmail.com
Khudeabhishek789@gmail.con
jadhavsakshi7517@gmail.com
Poonamawate17@gmali.com
pankajghatage1234@gmail.com
sumangudamemali@gmali.com.
anukkoli7757@gmail.com
sakahiaughade2004@gmali.com
Avadhutkokate02@gmail.com
divyashelake76@gmail.com

basugadeprerana@gmail.com
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Anuradha Dhole 09@gmali.com

shravanikadam3107@gmail.com

pratikshajadhav8371@gmail.com

meghabharat53@gmail.com

shashikalamore2@gmail.com

prashantatugade0704@gmail.com

sonalidange008@gmail.com

manojhake40@gmail.com

santoshmali@gmail.com

polkunal125@gmail.com

pawarrajshri1l2@gmail.com

rohitbamane2002@gmail.com

Yashpetare737@gmail.com

musarratpeerzade786@gmail.com

krantipatil827@gmail.com

rohinipatil21112002@gmail.com

sadanandtodkar7@gmail.com

pranaclavate05@gmail.com

Kulkarniganesh467@gmail.com

omkar2696og@gmail.com

amrutagawli8@gmail.com

Shaharukhattar2020@gmail

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19BXIY-gSKIEoH6XEnKt3pv_26-zYRYwWGZH4d9PIcPRY /viewanalytics 13/25



7/23/24, 12:57 PM Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process 2023-24

aayubattar39@gmail.com

@jayakoli

Shubhamghatage05@gmail.com

sanikajadhav993@gmail.com

ankitakadam99930@gmail.com

gavalipratiksh 222@gmali.com

revatidpaatil0 @gamil.com

rajeshwarigurav83@gmail.com

pratikmd175@gmail.com

renusangram918@gmail.com

amrutashendage2405@gmail.com

adityad1715@gmail.com

adhikaarge@gmail.com

sd407607@gmail.com

shivanipatil1180@gmail.com

Sanidhyaautade2020@ gmail com

khandubagdi8815@gmail.com

sakshivibhute15@gmail.com

Shreyuloveyou2003@gmail.com

Deshmukhamruta390@gmail.com

sokashivaishnavi@gmail.com

yashadisare@gmail.com
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vp3269292@gmail.com

apugadeprachi1864@gamil.com

gaikwadpooja752@gmail.com

maheshmajage07@gmail.com

More25647@gmail.com

pillughogare444@gmail.com

patilpratik44444@email.com

junedsande082@gmail.com

Tamboli Sakib27@Gmail.com

Basugadeshubham @gmail. com

atharvpise2003@gmail.com

kaushalmali77@gmail.com

contactajaygaikwad15@gmail.com

sujalshinde4245@gmail.com

sanikaghatage5@gmail.com

Kolipriynaka1104@gmail.com

prajaktakulkarni.in@gmail.com

sourabhtpatil12233@gmail.com

avdhutsuryawanshi813@gmail.com

Virendrakumbale7gmil.com

swatilohar102426@gmail.com

shedbaleom2@gmail.com
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siddhigondkar@gmail.com
sudeshpatil0075@gmail.com
akshaydchougule9@gmail.com
supriyashirnal@gmail.com
Vrushalipatil1261@gmailcom
sanupatil421@gmail.com
saishjadhav99@gmail.com
ay601530@gmail.com
bajinkya72@gmail.com
sonalibagadi1482@gmail.com
Parthmeshsawant553@gmail.com
sajidlatif1326@gmail.com
Kumaruppar58060@gmail.com

tusharpujari35@gmail.com

22 more responses are hidden

Class (a1 I8 Copy

122 responses

B.A. —56 (45.9%)
B.Com. 49 (40.2%)
B.Sc.
M.A. 6 (4.9%)
M. Com
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Department (TaHRT 1T ) IO Copy

122 responses

Marathi 7 (5.7%)
Hindi 3 (2.5%)
English 7 (5.7%)
History —30 (24.6%)
Geography
Commerce —45 (36.9%)
Science 10 (8.2%)
0 20 40 60
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? (aﬁarra?ﬁm IO Copy
fehclt Toreh ITTHHHA TOT shell 3ell ?)

122 responses

@® 85t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%

@ 2-55t0 69%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class ? (f%\TWFIOWT I_D Copy
AT ararY el I Hdard?)

122 responses

@ Thoroughly ( guTToY)

@ Satisfactorily (HHTHTTRRE)
© Poorly (&)

@ Indifferently (3ETHIAYOY /dTEY)

@ Won't teach at all (31TaTa
Rishad ATE)
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3. How well were the teacher able to communicate? (fr&Terrear ATV IO copy
30T faSIT=aT Hale, HIRICATTE JHT HA?)

122 responses

@ Always effective (AT 3chse)
@ Sometimes effective (e - el
3cpte)

@ Just satisfactorily (e FHTETT
4 )

@ Generally ineffective

(FETYROTY)
@ Very poor communication (T
&)
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (373l LD Copy

HeTATITcITol RI&TehTeT qREeTehdT )

122 responses

@ Excellent (3cpc)

@ Very good (Y =aTel )

@ Good (TTaTer)

@ Fair (3N77)
A @ Poor (TXTE)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy
(FaregraTaE e fR1eTeh JHeanl T Hdrd @ ?)

122 responses

@ Every time (g / Ydehdad)
@ Usually (Fg4T)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(PefereR/ 3TefToesT )

@ Rarely (FafRd)
@ Never (FT ATEA)
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7. Teachers Suppored you during the online teaching and shared I_D Copy
important notices, study notes and other information on Email, Whats

App or any other media used for educations. (3TdeTSsT JEATIATTAT

eXFITeT TRIETTSAT IV AgedTedT HH=T , AlCH dde S HAgecardl HTGT
HTIUTTE & Ael, SGICHIT fohal ST HIoTeT &1 A&IT0h g AT areRuATe

JUTIAT ATEIHTGAR ITSTdel. )

122 responses

@ Every time (FgHT / Ycdhdodl)
@ Usually (Fg4m)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(FeTRefl/ 31T )

@ Rarely (Faf)
@ Never (FHT AGI)

8. Transparency and Impartiality has been observed during the online LD Copy
examination and evaluation process. (JHTeTeTgeT TRI&TT 30T AT
e AAET TRELehdT 0T ol qeTacIIoT fegeT 31Telr )

122 responses

@ To a great extent (3FTET AlGAT
YHTOTA)

@ Adequate (21T FHTOTI)

@ Some what (FIE137ef)

@ Very little (3FTET FHea)

@ Not at all (FTEN TReIHAT ATEY)
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( I8 Copy
et EET RIGTUT 3107 faehramea 3eieh Fel yeret hic. )

122 responses

@ strongly agree (07 H&Hd)

@ Agree (TgHq)

@ Neutral (dc¥Y)

@ Disagree (37HgHd)

@ Sstrongly disagree (qofqoT
HgHd)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course LD Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. (fR1&Te JFgTem JH=AT 3rafaTd &TadT
ST AT 3UTIINAT HTTOT Ygdrd Fged ATas.of HTfgdl Gdld.)

122 responses

@ Every time (FgH / Yedehdad)
@ Usually (Fg4n)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(FEferei/3TerTeeaT )

@ Rarely (FafRd)
@ Never (FHT ATEA)

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. ( THY ARG JFETT [EeTeaT AT JTaRIeh TTSYRTET Hidld.)

122 responses

@ Every time (8T / T AHd)
@ Usually (Fg4n)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(PefereR/ 3TefToesT )

@ Rarely (FafRd)
@ Never (FT ATEA)
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. (fRI&Teh 3Tg0T 3MTOT ITTARMEIRT Heho el TISE HIAT.)

122 responses

@ Every time (FgHT / Ycdhdodl)
@ Usually (Fg4m)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(FeTRefl/ 3T )

@ Rarely (FafI)
@ Never (FHT AGI)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with LD Copy
providing right level of challenges. (fR1&Teh JH=AT &THAT 3BT AT 30T
TFGTRIT T JHATOY Jag HEfY 3107 3MTegTe TeTel el HehTigdd Hlcid.)

122 responses

@ Fully (quigoT)

@ Reasonably (arsfdY)
© Partially (372reT:)

@ Slightly ([FRr)

@ Unable 3raad 3mgd)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to over I_D Copy

come them. (f1&Ter faeaTeatT AT /2 HEEUATH F&TH 3T d.)

122 responses

@ Every time (FgHIT / GAFdD)
@ Usually (Fg4n)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(PefereR/ 3TefToesT )

@ Rarely (FafRd)
@ Never (FT ATEA)
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the I_D Copy
monitoring,review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process. ( faearedia [aQy or&T Rt cgra @@ 3rerar aor

3TTOT JTEFYA- EATTA A= IOTdcdT FURUIATS HAcITerd Tcld

TceTiiel 378d.)

122 responses

@ strongly agree (07 H&Hd)

@ Agree (TgHq)

@ Neutral (dc¥Y)

@ Disagree (37HgHd)

@ Sstrongly disagree (qofqoT
HHgH)

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. ( Hﬁmﬁw
HIUATEAT §elel HeTdeaTerd/ fRuaTehiensst faeanef shfee RI&Tor youreirar ary

Il ST o STaiTaTen TRISTOT Tl , Tgamely fRI&TOT Uy 3MTOT HAET fAaroT

€Al 3.)

122 responses

@ To a great extent (FHIgaT
YHTOTA)

@ Moderate (HEIH JHTUI)

@ Some what (FITfed Ta&ITd)

@ Very little (U 1)

@ Not at all (HT=TT AT8Y)
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
(RTe&Teh TFGTeIT AR STeLIeT SUhAT HEY HEHTIN GIUITHTST HicaTied
HIAT.)

122 responses

@ strongly agree (07 H&Hd)

@ Agree (Hg#Hd)

@ Neutral (dc¥Y)

@ Disagree (37HgH)

@ Sstrongly disagree (qofqoT
FHEH)

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employ ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

(I 3T SETHEY AT 379 CHTHATTHAG J[0TdeaT AT
HLUGTAT §elel HTTdCATerd/ RIGTRISA fehATsT TR hied HTIUT HEY

TSI UT AT T el dhelol 3T d.)

122 responses

@ To a great extent (FHIgAT
YHTOTA)

@ Moderate (HEIH YHTUI)

@ Some what (FITfed Ta&ITd)

@ Very little (U 1)

@ Not at all (HTETT AT8Y)
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD I_D Copy
projector,Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (et Tareh et TRIRadre
e, 9&819uT I, AeCIATSAT 3. AT 3TTOT HOWOT T ATeT AT aTIcTd.)

122 responses
@ Above 90% J&TT STET
® 70-89%
@ 50 -69%
/ ® 30-49%
A @ Below 29% Y& T

® 70-89%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good. (39T HgTfaeaTerard fI&ToT Gishd=l ThoT J[uTdcdl I el

3Te)

122 responses

@ strongly agree (07 G&Hd)

@ Agree (FEHA)

@ Neutral (dcEY)

@ Disagree (31HgHd)

@ Sstrongly disagree (JoTqEY
3THEH)
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